Liturgy Intentions for August 2024

Date
Thursday, August 1, 2024

Friday, August 2, 2024
Saturday, August 3, 2024
Sunday, August 4, 2024
Sunday, August 4, 2024
Wednesday, August 7, 2024
Thursday, August 8, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024
Saturday, August 10, 2024
Sunday, August 11, 2024
Sunday, August 11, 2024
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Saturday, August 17, 2024
Sunday, August 18, 2024
Sunday, August 18, 2024
Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Thursday, August 22, 2024
Friday, August 23, 2024
Saturday, August 24, 2024
Sunday, August 25, 2024
Sunday, August 25, 2024
Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Thursday, August 29, 2024
Friday, August 30, 2024
Saturday, August 31, 2024

Liturgy Time

9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:00pm

Name
Barry Dunbhill

Rosemary VanderHorst
Richard Guadarrama Solis
Carole Burnett

Living and Deceased of ICC
Jim Martin

William Sutherland

Joseph Carbone

Matthew Pompilio

Living and Deceased of ICC
Marie Yandolino

Arsino Babe

Pam Fenlon

Living and Deceased of ICC
Kevin McGuire

Christopher Dougherty
Eleanor Cleary

Living and Deceased of ICC
Kellyrose Andrews

Robyn Keller

John Tomlinson

Frank Hogan, Jr.

Living and Deceased of ICC
David Bellm

Frances Mary Kelley

Walsh Culkin

Paul Gagnon

Antoni & Elizabeth Jankowski



