Liturgy Intentions for August 2024

Date Thursday, August 1, 2024	Liturgy Time 9:00am	Name Barry Dunhill
Friday, August 2, 2024	9:00am	Rosemary VanderHorst
Saturday, August 3, 2024	5:00pm	Richard Guadarrama Solis
Sunday, August 4, 2024	8:30am	Carole Burnett
Sunday, August 4, 2024	10:30am	Living and Deceased of ICC
Wednesday, August 7, 2024	9:00am	Jim Martin
Thursday, August 8, 2024	9:00am	William Sutherland
Friday, August 9, 2024	9:00am	Joseph Carbone
Saturday, August 10, 2024	5:00pm	Matthew Pompilio
Sunday, August 11, 2024	8:30am	Living and Deceased of ICC
Sunday, August 11, 2024	10:30am	Marie Yandolino
Wednesday, August 14, 2024	9:00am	Arsino Babe
Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:00am	Pam Fenlon
Thursday, August 15, 2024	12:00pm	Living and Deceased of ICC
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:00am	Kevin McGuire
Saturday, August 17, 2024	5:00pm	Christopher Dougherty
Sunday, August 18, 2024	8:30am	Eleanor Cleary
Sunday, August 18, 2024	10:30am	Living and Deceased of ICC
Wednesday, August 21, 2024	9:00am	Kellyrose Andrews
Thursday, August 22, 2024	9:00am	Robyn Keller
Friday, August 23, 2024	9:00am	John Tomlinson
Saturday, August 24, 2024	5:00pm	Frank Hogan, Jr.
Sunday, August 25, 2024	8:30am	Living and Deceased of ICC
Sunday, August 25, 2024	10:30am	David Bellm
Wednesday, August 28, 2024	9:00am	Frances Mary Kelley
Thursday, August 29, 2024	9:00am	Walsh Culkin
Friday, August 30, 2024	9:00am	Paul Gagnon
Saturday, August 31, 2024	5:00pm	Antoni & Elizabeth Jankowski